OKO/9937
Contact Form 2C
Contact Material Ag Pd, Au clad
Contact Rating 1.25A @ 24Vd.c. (30W)
0.4A @ 125Va.c. (50VA)
Min. Switching 1mA @ 10mV
Max. Carry Current 2A
Contact Resistance (Initial) �50m�

Blank - Standard
H - High
ORDERING DESIGNATION
OVERALL DIMENSIONS
All versions
All sizes in mm
COIL VOLTAGES
5 - 4.5Vd.c.
9 - 9Vd.c.
6 - 12Vd.c.
7 - 24Vd.c.
8 - 48Vd.c.
9.9 max. 20.2 max.
12 max.
3.3
MOUNTING & WIRING
All versions
5.08
7.62
5.087.62
All sizes in mm
pin view
Pin size
0.72 (diagonal)
47W (type K52)
OKO/9937